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 4-Day Forecast for Faribault, MN. 

Today’s Regional Cities 
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 Apple Valley 
Bismarck 
Blaine 
Bloomington 
Burnsville 
Coon Rapids 
Eagan 
Eden Prairie 
Edina 
Fargo 
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Sioux Falls 
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Travelers Report 
A dry cold front will gradually push southward across the region today. 
More clouds are expected across the northern half of Minnesota. There will 
be a large spread in temperatures with highs ranging from the upper 20s in 
northwest Minnesota to the lower 40s across southeast Minnesota. 
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Shown is today’s weather. Temperatures 
are today’s highs and tonight’s lows. 
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Today’s National Forecast  
Lower 48 National Extremes 
High: 88° Immokalee, Florida 
Low: -18° Alamosa, Colorado 
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Forecast and Graphics provided by: 

Today’s National Cities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

City                         Hi    Lo    Weather City                         Hi    Lo     Weather City                         Hi    Lo     Weather 

Temperatures   

 

 

 High……………………………..44° 
Low……………………………...24° 
Average High...….……………..24° 
Average Low……………………..5° 
Record High……………45° (1964) 
Record Low…...………-27° (2010)  

Precipitation (Faribault Airport) 

 

 

 Last 24 Hours as of 4 pm…...0.00” 
Month to Date………....……..0.00” 
Normal Month to Date….…...0.12” 
Year to Date…...……..………0.00” 
Normal Year to Date………...0.12” 

Heating Degree Days 

 

 

 Yesterday…….....……………….31 
Month to Date………………….179 
Season to Date……………….3092 
Season to Date Last Year......3317 
Average to Date……………...3311 

Yesterday’s Almanac UV Index 

Air Quality 

G M MU U VU 
G = Good,  M = Moderate,  MU = Moderately             

Unhealthy, U = Unhealthy,  VU =  Very Unhealthy  

Yesterday…...26 Good 
Forecast for Today 

Sun and Moon 

New 
Jan 5 

First 
Jan 14 

Last 
Jan 27 

Full 
Jan 20 

Rises 
 7:49 AM 
 7:25 AM 

Sets 
 4:48 PM 
 4:41 PM 

Today 
Sun 

Moon 

Growing Degree Days 

 

 Yesterday……………………0 
Month to Date…...………….0 
2019 Season Total…………0 
Average Season Total……..0 

Growing degree days are the number of 
degrees by which a day’s average temperature 
is above 50°F, a baseline used for growing corn 
and beans. Soil Temperature is measured at 4 
inch soil level. 

Current Soil Temp....…….34° 

The higher the UV index number, the greater 
the need for skin and eye protection.  

     2 

Min Low Mod High V High 

Day In Weather History 
2012: Record warmth was in 
place across much of the 
state. Parts of southwest   
Minnesota saw highs in the 
60s.  
This “Day in Weather History” contains weather 
events and trivia from 1805 to the present day for 
Minnesota and west central Wisconsin. 
Source for Day in weather history is from the 
Twin Cities/Chanhassen National Weather 
Service. 

River levels                 
measured in feet 

Flood 
Level 

24-Hr 
Change Current 

Faribault 
Straight River 

10 5.03  - 0.02 

Local River Level 

Low High Mod 

Tree 

Grass 

Weed 

Pollen Forecast 

 
Monday  2:17 a.m. 

 2:41 p.m. 
  9:25 a.m. 
  6:59 p.m. 

Three-Day forecast indicates peak 
feeding times for fish and game. 

 
Today      ——— 

 1:04 p.m. 
  7:55 a.m. 
  5:10 p.m. 

 
Sunday  1:29 a.m. 

1:53 p.m. 
  8:43 a.m. 
  6:03 p.m. 

Solunar Table 

Ag Outlook 
1 3 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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43
13
56
49
45
43
43
42
53
50
48
43
63
57
54
44
57

-16
42
42
45
39
81
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29
-2
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34
34
29
30
34
33
45
29
29
31
41

-26
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29
30
33
67

RAIN
PTCLDY
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SUNNY
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MOCLDY

RAIN
MOCLDY
PTCLDY
SUNNY
SUNNY

MOCLDY
SUNNY
PTCLDY
SUNNY
PTCLDY
PTCLDY
VRYCLD
MOCLDY
MOCLDY
MOCLDY

RAIN
PTCLDY

Albany NY 
Albuquerque  
Anchorage 
Atlanta 
Baltimore 
Billings 
Boise 
Boston 
Buffalo 
Cheyenne 
Chicago 
Cincinnati 
Cleveland 
Dallas 
Denver 
Des Moines 
Detroit 
El Paso 
Fairbanks 
Flagstaff 
Grand Rapids 
Great Falls 
Hartford 
Honolulu 

64
45
39
47
62
44
53
39
69
62
58
43
62
47
64
59
41
66
44
65
60
50
58
59

45
35
30
40
39
31
43
31
46
52
47
25
42
39
41
36
31
51
30
43
39
38
34
45

MOCLDY
RAIN
RAIN
RAIN

SUNNY
RNSNOW

RAIN
MOCLDY
SUNNY
RAIN

SHWRS
PTCLDY
SUNNY
RAIN

SUNNY
SUNNY
FZRAIN
MOCLDY
SUNNY

MOCLDY
SUNNY
RAIN

SUNNY
MOCLDY

Phoenix 
Pittsburgh 
Portland, Me. 
Portland, Or. 
Raleigh 
Reno 
Sacramento 
Salt Lake City 
San Antonio 
San Diego  
San Francisco 
Santa Fe 
Savannah 
Seattle 
Shreveport 
St Louis 
Syracuse 
Tampa 
Toledo 
Tucson 
Tulsa 
Wash. DC 
Wichita 
Yuma 

68
49
63
57
76
55
60
62
53
61
45
58
76
45
64
55
61
47
60
52
50
70
54
48

46
32
44
33
65
44
39
47
36
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25
40
56
29
40
36
44
35
42
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37
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SUNNY
SUNNY
SUNNY
SHWRS
MOCLDY
SUNNY
RAIN

SUNNY
PTCLDY
SUNNY
SUNNY

MOCLDY
SUNNY
SUNNY
SUNNY
SUNNY
RAIN

MOCLDY
SUNNY
SUNNY
PTCLDY
SUNNY
RAIN

Houston 
Indianapolis 
Jacksonville 
Kansas City 
Key West 
Las Vegas 
Little Rock 
Los Angeles 
Louisville 
Macon 
Madison 
Memphis 
Miami 
Milwaukee 
Mobile 
Nashville 
New Orleans 
New York 
Norfolk 
Oklahoma City 
Omaha 
Orlando 
Paducah 
Philadelphia 

Peak Livestock        
Dry Cold Stress Level 36 

> 19 < 0 19-10 9-0 
No Stress Mild Moderate Severe 

Tonight 

Partly to Mostly 
Cloudy 

 
Winds NW/NE 3-8 

 
 

Low  22° 

Today 

Mostly Sunny 
 
 

Winds W/NW 5-12 
 
 

 High  41° 
 Feels Like 36° 

Monday 

Partly Sunny 
 
 

 Winds S/SW 5-15 
 
 

 High  38°  
 Low  28° 

Sunday 

Mostly Cloudy, 
Rain/Snow Late 

 
Winds ESE 8-17 

 
 

 High  35° 
 Low 33° 

Tuesday 

Partly Sunny 
 
 

Winds WNW 10-20 
 
 
 

 High  32° 
 Low  15° 



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


